Falkenbergsalliansens Bouleserier

Vinter 2013/2014

Serie 1 - Omgang 2

SPF Biet

Hjart & Lung Vit
Arstad Duvan
Kulknappen
Tvaaker 1

Lag

Tvaaker 1
Kulknappen
SPF Getingen
Tullbron Laxen
Vessige
Tvaaker 4

SPF Biet

Hjart & Lung Vit
Arstad Duvan
Hjart & Lung Bla
Vet. Vitsippan

Serie 2 - Omgang 2

Tullbron Oringen
PRO Eken

Vet. Blasippan
Hjart & Lung Ro6d
Falkboule Vit

Lag

Hjart & Lung R6d
Arstad Hoken
PRO Boken
PRO Eken

Vet. Blasippan
Tullbron Oringen
SPF Humlan
Tullbron Forellen
Falkboule Bla
Interboule
Falkboule Vit
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Tvaaker 4 10 -
Vessige 9 -
SPF Getingen 5 -
Hjart & Lung Bla 11 -
Vet. Vitsippan 13 -

V O F Matchdiff

2 0 0 23 - 9

2 0 0 20 - 12

1 0 1 18 - 14

1 0 O 10 - 6

1 0 1 17 - 15

1 0 1 16 - 16

1 0 1 16 - 16

1 0 1 15 - 17

o o0 2 11 - 21

0 0 2 11 - 21

o o 1 3 - 13
Falkboule Bla 5
SPF Humlan 6
Tullbron Forellen 7
PRO Boken 9
Arstad Hoken 3

V O F Matchdiff

2 0 0 19 - 13

1 0 0 13 - 3

1 0 1 20 - 12

1 0 1 19 - 13

1 0 1 18 - 14

1 0 1 16 - 16

1 0 1 15 - 17

1 0 1 15 - 17

1 0 1 14 - 18

0 0 1 5 - 11

O 0 2 6 - 26

Kp
333
340
350
168
327
329
297
304
292
255
136

Kp
330
196
327
344
305
307
317
296
323
133
266
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